


CERTIFICATED 07/18/2013

JobPerm JobClass

Namelast NameFirst
AMEND
HA CHRISTINE

EXTEND

Q Teacher, Middle School

PrimeSite

ROSA PARKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

BegDate

EndDate

6/3/2013

6/30/2013



LEAVES
KUSHNER
CHAVEZ
FREEMAN
FREEMAN
FREEMAN
ABITZ
ERICKSON

SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE

BALERIA
BURTON
STEWART
ROCHE

ELIAS-MORALES

GOViI
HORNSBY
HAGERTY
BARBER
BANGERT

ode

C
o
A
B
C
E
I
J
Q
R

JERRY
ALICIA
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
SEAN
JUubDY

KAREN
MARINDA
ELIZABETH
LAUREN
ANA
RICHARD
MARY
REBECKA
RICHARD
JANET

Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

First Year Probationary
Second Year Probationary
Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary
Short Term Temporary
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Sacramento City Unified School District

July 18, 2013
Teacher, K-8
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, K-8

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Spec Ed

Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Dir 1ll, Multilingual Literacy
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, K-8

Specialist, Research

Teacher, High School

Teacher, Elementary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

JOHN H. STILL - K-8

EDWARD KEMBLE ELEMENTARY
LEONARDO da VINCI ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FATHER K.B. KENNY

EARL WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MATSUYAMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MULTILINGUAL EDUCATION DEPT.
WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY

WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
SUTTERVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GENEVIEVE DIDION ELEMENTARY
RESEARCH & EVALUATION SERVICES
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY

6/7/2013

3/5/2013
5/29/2013
5/29/2013
5/29/2013
3/12/2013
5/29/2013

7/1/2012
10/4/2012
7/1/2012
12/10/2012
9/28/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2013

6/18/2013

6/2/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/14/2013
6/14/2013
6/14/2013
6/27/2013
6/30/2013

7/1/2013



CLASSIFIED 07/18/2013

NamelLast

AMEND
VELASQUEZ

ELECT

MCDILL
CARDENAS JR.
LEE

EXTEND
FRANZ
GENTILE
KIRKENDOLL
KIRKENDOLL
GUZMAN
KELLY
KELLY
OLSON
HERR
MERCED

RETURN/REEMPLOY
WELLBORN JR
DOBRINSKI

STATUS CHANGE
BECERRIL

CONN

HANKARD

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

ANTHONY Q School Plant Ops Mngr |
FARAH R Manager Il, Environmental Sust
EDUARDO B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

HUELING E School, Family,Com Prt Trainer
KOUA B Chief of Staff

PAMELA A Inst Aid, Spec Ed

PAULINE Q Sch Community Liaison I
PAULINE Q Instructional Aide

ESTHER Q Custodian

TOMMIE R School Plant Ops Mngr |
TOMMIE R School Plant Ops Mngr |
SAMANTHA Q Spec Il,Youth Development
EMILY Q Youth/Family Mntl Hith Adv
ROBERTO Q School Plant Ops Mngr |

JOHN B Roofer

JENNIFER A Inst Aid, Spec Ed

SHARON B Adm & Family Svcs Tech
RICHARD B School Plant Ops Mngr 111
ELENA B Administrative Asst-CAMS

PrimeSite

HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
DAVID LUBIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OFFICE OF INNOVATION

SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
LEONARDO da VINCI ELEMENTARY
FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM
FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM
CALEB GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY
CALEB GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY
PHOEBE A HEARST BASIC ELEM.
FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM
INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL

ENROLLMENT CENTER
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
OPERATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES

BegDate

EndDate

9/4/2012

7/1/2013
2/28/2013
6/24/2013

7/1/2013
6/6/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
9/13/2012
6/14/2013
6/14/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
6/14/2013

6/3/2013
6/14/2013

7/1/2013
7/1/2013

3/3/2013

6/30/2014
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2014
6/30/2013
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2014
6/30/2014



VELASQUEZ
TYULYU
KIENE
LUEVANO
ROBLES
SANCHEZ
WELCH
GUTIERREZ
LILLARD
GARTON

ANTHONY
ANNA
JOHN
ANDRES
SUZANNE
BARBARA
REGINA
JESSE
BRANDON
WILLIAM

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
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School Plant Ops Mngr |
EPSDT Specialist

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Attendant

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Pers Tech Il

Bus Driver

CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY
INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

7/1/2013
6/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
6/3/2013
7/1/2013

6/30/2014
6/30/2013
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2013
6/30/2014
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Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

First Year Probationary

Second Year Probationary

Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

July 18, 2013
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