### CERTIFICATED 07/18/2013

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm JobClass		PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate
<b>AMEND</b> HA	CHRISTINE	Q	Teacher, Middle School	ROSA PARKS MIDDLE SCHOOL	6/3/2013	6/30/2013
EXTEND						

# Sacramento City Unified School District July 18, 2013

LEAVES						
KUSHNER	JERRY	А	Teacher, K-8	JOHN H. STILL - K-8	6/7/2013	6/18/2013
CHAVEZ	ALICIA	А	Teacher, Elementary	EDWARD KEMBLE ELEMENTARY	3/5/2013	6/2/2013
FREEMAN	KIMBERLY	А	Teacher, K-8	LEONARDO da VINCI ELEMENTARY	5/29/2013	6/30/2013
FREEMAN	KIMBERLY	А	Teacher, Elementary	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	5/29/2013	6/30/2013
FREEMAN	KIMBERLY	А	Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	5/29/2013	6/30/2013
ABITZ	SEAN	А	Teacher, Elementary	FATHER K.B. KENNY	3/12/2013	6/30/2013
ERICKSON	JUDY	А	Teacher, Spec Ed	EARL WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	5/29/2013	6/30/2013
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE						
BALERIA	KAREN	А	Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.	MATSUYAMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
BURTON	MARINDA	Q	Dir III, Multilingual Literacy	MULTILINGUAL EDUCATION DEPT.	10/4/2012	6/30/2013
STEWART	ELIZABETH	Q	Teacher, Middle School	WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
ROCHE	LAUREN	В	Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.	ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY	12/10/2012	6/30/2013
ELIAS-MORALES	ANA	С	Teacher, Middle School	WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL	9/28/2012	6/14/2013
GOVI	RICHARD	А	Teacher, Elementary	SUTTERVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/14/2013
HORNSBY	MARY	А	Teacher, K-8	GENEVIEVE DIDION ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/14/2013
HAGERTY	REBECKA	А	Specialist, Research	<b>RESEARCH &amp; EVALUATION SERVICES</b>	7/1/2012	6/27/2013
BARBER	RICHARD	С	Teacher, High School	LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
BANGERT	JANET	А	Teacher, Elementary	JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	7/1/2013	7/1/2013

Code	Description
0	Zero Year Probationary
A	Permanent
В	First Year Probationary
С	Second Year Probationary
E	Temporary Contract
I	Long Term Temporary
J	Short Term Temporary
Q	Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
R	Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

## CLASSIFIED 07/18/2013

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm 	JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate
<b>AMEND</b> VELASQUEZ	ANTHONY	Q	School Plant Ops Mngr I	HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY	9/4/2012	3/3/2013
<b>ELECT</b> MCDILL CARDENAS JR. LEE	FARAH EDUARDO HUELING	R B E	Manager II, Environmental Sust Inst Aid, Spec Ed School, Family,Com Prt Trainer	DAVID LUBIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2/28/2013	6/30/2014 6/30/2013 6/30/2013
EXTEND FRANZ GENTILE KIRKENDOLL KIRKENDOLL GUZMAN KELLY KELLY OLSON HERR MERCED	KOUA PAMELA PAULINE PAULINE ESTHER TOMMIE TOMMIE SAMANTHA EMILY ROBERTO	B A Q Q Q R R Q Q Q Q	Chief of Staff Inst Aid, Spec Ed Sch Community Liaison II Instructional Aide Custodian School Plant Ops Mngr I School Plant Ops Mngr I Spec II,Youth Development Youth/Family Mntl Hlth Adv School Plant Ops Mngr I	SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE LEONARDO da VINCI ELEMENTARY FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM CALEB GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY CALEB GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY PHOEBE A HEARST BASIC ELEM. FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY	6/6/2013 7/1/2013 7/1/2013 9/13/2012 6/14/2013 6/14/2013 7/1/2013 7/1/2013	6/30/2014 6/30/2013 6/30/2014 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2014 6/30/2014 6/30/2014
<b>RETURN/REEMPLOY</b> WELLBORN JR DOBRINSKI	JOHN JENNIFER	B A	Roofer Inst Aid, Spec Ed	FACILITIES MAINTENANCE JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL		6/30/2013 6/30/2013
<b>STATUS CHANGE</b> BECERRIL CONN HANKARD	SHARON RICHARD ELENA	B B B	Adm & Family Svcs Tech School Plant Ops Mngr III Administrative Asst-CAMS	ENROLLMENT CENTER FACILITIES MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES6/3/2	7/1/2013	6/30/2014 6/30/2014 2013

# Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions July 18, 2013

VELASQUEZ	ANTHONY	А	School Plant Ops Mngr I	CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY	7/1/2013 6/30/2014
TYULYU	ANNA	Q	EPSDT Specialist	INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	6/1/2013 6/30/2013
KIENE	JOHN	А	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	7/1/2013 6/30/2014
LUEVANO	ANDRES	А	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	7/1/2013 6/30/2014
ROBLES	SUZANNE	А	Bus Attendant	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	7/1/2013 6/30/2014
SANCHEZ	BARBARA	А	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	7/1/2013 6/30/2014
WELCH	REGINA	А	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	7/1/2013 6/30/2014
GUTIERREZ	JESSE	А	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	7/1/2013 6/30/2014
LILLARD	BRANDON	В	Pers Tech II	HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES	6/3/2013 6/30/2013
GARTON	WILLIAM	А	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	7/1/2013 6/30/2014

# Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions July 18, 2013

Code	Description
0	Zero Year Probationary
A	Permanent
В	First Year Probationary
С	Second Year Probationary
E	Temporary Contract
I	Long Term Temporary
J	Short Term Temporary
Q	Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
R	Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated